TERM FUNDED PCN NUMBERING CONVENTIONS

Prefix Unit

Fairbanks Campus

400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
410
411
412
413
414
415
420
421
422
423
424
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438

Chancellor's Office
Equal Opportunity & Diversity
Office of Information Technology

Admissions, Financial Aid, Freshman & Transfer Services, Registrar

Student Affairs, Student Services
Athletics and Recreation
Development Office

KUAC

University Marketing, University Relations, VC Advancement & Community Engagement

Provost Office, Conferences & Special Events
College of Liberal Arts (CLA)

School of Education (SOE)

School of Management (SOM)

Library

Summer Sessions

College of Natural Sciences and Mathematics

School of Natural Resources and Agricultural Sciences (SNRAS)

(CNSM)

School of Fisheries and Ocean Sciences (SFOS)

College of Engineering and Mining (CEM)
Museum

VC Administrative Services Office
Central Support

Auxiliary & Business Services
Financial Services

Human Resources

Safety Services

Facilities Services

Physical Plant

Utilities

Organized Research
VC Research - Research Engagement Development Programs & Projects (includes EPSCoR & INBRE)

Geographic Information Network of Alaska (GINA)

440
441
450
451
452
453
460
461
462
471
473
474

Community Campuses

Institute of Arctic Biology

SNRAS - Agricultural and Forestry Experiment Station (AFES)

School of Fisheries and Ocean Sciences (SFOS)

CEM - Institute of Northern Engineering (INE)
Geophysical Institute (Gl)

International Arctic Research Center (IARC)
Arctic Region Supercomputing Center (ARSC)
College of Liberal Arts (CLA)

School of Management (SOM)

Library

480
482
483
484
485
486
487
488

Cooperative Extension Service (CES)
Bristol Bay Campus

Chukchi Campus

Interior-Aleutians Campus
Kuskokwim Campus

Northwest Campus

Rural College

Community and Technical College

4th Place EClass Acct Name
0 A9 1102 ACCFT Union - Regular - <12 month
1 F9 1101 UNAC Faculty Union - Regular - <12 month
2 FN 1150 Faculty - Regular - <12 month (non-represented)
3 FR 1151 Faculty - Regular - 12 month (non-represented)
5 CR 1501 CEA Union - Regular
6 EX 1201 Executive Management
7 XR 1251 Exempt Staff - Regular
8 NR 1401 Non Exempt Staff - Regular
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